Intel® Server Products and Solutions
Intel® Server Board M10JNP2SB
Configuration Guide
A reference document to identify available accessories and spare parts associated
with the Intel® Server Board M10JNP2SB.
Rev 1.4
January 2020
M10JNP2SB

Table 11. Tested drives
Manufacturer
Order Code
Model Name
Type
Description
Intel SSDSC2KG480G801
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series
SSD-SATA 480GBTB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC
Intel SSDSC2KG960G801
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series
SSD-SATA 960GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC
Intel SSDSC2KG038T801
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series
SSD-SATA 3.84TB, 2.5in, SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC
Intel SSDSC2KG240G801
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series
SSD-SATA 240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC
Intel SSDSC2KG019T801
Intel® SSD D3-S4610 Series
SSD-SATA  1.92TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC
Intel    SSDSC2BA400G3
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series
SSD-SATA 2.5", SATA 6Gb/s, 400GB
Intel    SSDSC2BB480G4
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
SSD-SATA 2.5", SATA 6Gb/s, 480GB
Intel    D3-S4510
Intel® SSD D3-S4510 Series